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U18 D1 / Phase 2

U18 Div 2 / Phase 2

U18 Div 2 / Phase 2

U17 Div 1 / Phase 2

U17 Div 1 / Phase 2

U17 Div 2 / Phase 2

56365.1

56367.1

56332.1

56337.1

56350.1

56351.1

55731.1

55732.1

55733.1

55746.1

55747.1

55748.1

55761.1

55763.1

55764.1

55765.1

55766.1

55767.1

Gj Triangle Uzel 1

Gj Pel Guerl Corlay 1

Ploumagoar R.C. 12

Ploumagoar R.C. 12

Loudeac O S C 12

U.S. Quessoy 1

Fc Plouagat Chate La 1

Gj Traou Pommerit 1

Gj Argoat Fc 1

St Brieuc Ginglin As 1

St Brieuc C.O.B.S.P. 1

Gj Merdrignac Hardou 1

U.S. Langueux 1

Gj Traou Pommerit 12

Lezardrieux Ent 1

U.S. Ploubezre 11

Lanvollon Js 1

Lannion Servel As 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

23/02/2019

23/02/2019

23/02/2019

16/03/2019

23/02/2019

16/03/2019

23/02/2019

16/03/2019

16/03/2019

16/03/2019

23/02/2019

23/02/2019

23/02/2019

16/03/2019

16/03/2019

16/03/2019

16/03/2019

23/02/2019

02/02/2019

02/02/2019

26/01/2019

02/02/2019

09/02/2019

02/02/2019

09/02/2019

02/02/2019

09/02/2019

02/02/2019

02/02/2019

09/02/2019

26/01/2019

02/02/2019

02/02/2019

09/02/2019

09/02/2019

09/02/2019

Poule Unique

Poule A

Poule B

Poule A

Poule B

Poule A

21279732

21279734

21279196

21279201

21279229

21279230

21250899

21250901

21250903

21250930

21250931

21250932

21250972

21250974

21250975

21250976

21250977

21250978

Coetmieux Fc Camp En 1

Paimpol St Fc 1

Gj L Estran Penvenan 1

Plestin A.S. 1

Fccp St Alban 1

Plelo A.S. 1

Gj 7 Iles Perros 1

Tregor Fc 1

Plaintel Sp. 1

Pledeliac Us Hunauda 1

Pleudihen Stade 1

Plerin F. C. 1

U.S. Ploubezre 11

U.S. Langueux 1

Plourivo Ec. Ent 1

Gj Tregueux Lambert 1

Trebeurden  Pleumeur 1

Hillion St-Rene Av.S 1

553927

551055

540887

540887

549518

509653

563717

549905

548572

508663

541361

552589

519905

549905

550086

524747

516444

553216

582610

502300

552027

518474

581819

521111

580602

581871

516726

582337

515582

549514

524747

519905

526693

548577

552103

520431

1475

1476

1477

1457

1458

1459

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H30

15H30

13H30

13H30

14H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H15

14H

14H

15H

13H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30
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U17 Div 2 / Phase 2

U17 Div 2 / Phase 2

U16 D1 / Phase 2

U16 D2 / Phase 2

U15 Div 1 / Phase 2

55808.1

55811.1

55812.1

55849.1

55853.1

55854.1

55855.1

55856.1

55857.1

56302.1

56305.1

56306.1

56307.1

56320.1

56321.1

56322.1

55928.1

55929.1

55930.1

55931.1

Plourivo Ec. Ent 12

Gj Pel Guerl Corlay 1

Gj Eole Blac'K Prat 1

U.S. Lanvallay F. 1

F.C. St-Bugan Loudea 1

Gj Breizh Mene 1

Gj Du Lie Plemet 2

Gj Pyc Caulnes 1

Gj Pays Rance Plouas 1

Plelo A.S. 1

Quessoy U.S. 1

Pledeliac Us Hunauda 1

Plelo A.S. 1

Brusvily Us 1

Gj Breizh Mene 1

Trelat Taden 1

U.S. Callac 1

St Brieuc C.O.B.S.P. 1

Paimpol St.Fc 11

Begard Cs 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

23/02/2019

16/03/2019

16/03/2019

23/02/2019

16/03/2019

16/03/2019

16/03/2019

16/03/2019

23/02/2019

23/02/2019

23/02/2019

16/03/2019

16/03/2019

16/03/2019

23/02/2019

16/03/2019

17/02/2019

23/02/2019

16/03/2019

16/03/2019

09/02/2019

09/02/2019

02/02/2019

26/01/2019

09/02/2019

09/02/2019

09/02/2019

09/02/2019

02/02/2019

26/01/2019

09/02/2019

09/02/2019

09/02/2019

09/02/2019

09/02/2019

09/02/2019

23/02/2019

02/02/2019

09/02/2019

09/02/2019

Poule B

Poule C

Poule Unique

Poule Unique

Poule A

21251020

21251023

21251024

21251061

21251065

21251066

21251067

21251068

21251069

21278191

21278194

21278195

21278196

21279167

21279168

21279169

21251223

21251224

21251225

21251226

Rostrenen Fc 1

U.S. Ploubezre 1

Begard Cs 1

F.C. St-Bugan Loudea 1

Gj Triangle Uzel 1

U.S. Lanvallay F. 1

Plancoet Arguenon 1

Plelan Fc Pvc Ent 1

Gj Du Lie Plemet 1

Pledeliac Us Hunauda 1

C.O.B St Brieuc U16 11

Gj Pyc Caulnes 1

Paimpol St.Fc U16 11

Gj Pays De Matignon 1

Sbq Fc Quintin 1

Gj Pays Broons Lanre 1

Gj J S Mael /La Mont 1

St Brieuc Ginglin As 1

Tregor Fc 1

Fc Plouagat Chate La 1

526693

551055

548557

521224

533335

548573

553590

554327

553589

521111

509653

582337

521111

523692

548573

521858

501930

541361

502300

502282

510213

524747

502282

533335

553927

521224

502109

581221

553590

582337

541361

554327

502300

552279

581881

552266

551912

508663

581871

563717

1460

1461

1478

1479

1464

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H

15H

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H

16H

15H30

13H30
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U15 Div 1 / Phase 2

U15 Div 2 / Phase 2

U15 Div 2 / Phase 2

U15 Div 3 / Phase 2

U15 Div 3 / Phase 2

U15 Div 3 / Phase 2

U15 Div 3 / Phase 2

55973.1

55977.1

56007.1

56019.1

56021.1

56059.1

56065.1

56067.1

56104.1

56106.1

56107.1

56108.1

56121.1

56123.1

56136.1

56138.1

56150.1

56152.1

Plelan Fc Pvc 1

Plancoet Arguenon 1

St Alban Fccp 1

Gj 7 Iles Perros 1

Plelo A.S. 1

St Alban Fccp 2

Plerin F. C. 1

C.S. Pledrannais 1

Gj Traou Pommerit 12

Fc Treb Pleumeur 1

U.S. Plouisy Ent 2

Plourivo Ec. Ent 1

Plestin A.S.Ent 1

Sbq Fc Quintin 1

Gj Triangle Uzel 12

Gj Mene Fc 1

A.S. St Herve 1

Gj Tregueux Lambert 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

16/03/2019

16/03/2019

23/02/2019

23/02/2019

16/03/2019

23/02/2019

23/02/2019

23/02/2019

23/02/2019

16/03/2019

16/03/2019

23/02/2019

23/02/2019

16/02/2019

16/03/2019

16/03/2019

23/02/2019

16/03/2019

09/02/2019

09/02/2019

11/05/2019

09/02/2019

09/02/2019

26/01/2019

09/02/2019

09/02/2019

26/01/2019

02/02/2019

02/02/2019

09/02/2019

02/02/2019

02/02/2019

02/02/2019

02/02/2019

26/01/2019

02/02/2019

Poule B

Poule A

Poule B

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

21251268

21251272

21251302

21251326

21251328

21251419

21251425

21251427

21251525

21251527

21251528

21251529

21251557

21251559

21251587

21251589

21251617

21251619

Plouguenast Fc Lie E 1

Pledeliac Us Hunauda 1

Pledeliac Us Hunauda 1

Gj Argoat Fc 1

Gj Penvenan Lizildry 1

U.S. Lanvallay F. 1

Ploufragan Fc 12

Gj Du Lie Plemet 1

Lanvollon Js 1

Gj Traou Pommerit 12

Lanvollon Js 1

Rospez C.S. Ent 1

Gj J S Mael /La Mont 12

Ploubezre U.S. 1

F.C. St-Bugan Loudea 1

Fc Plouagat Chate La 12

Plerin F. C. 12

Gj St Brieuc Fo Trem 1

581221

502109

581819

580602

521111

581819

549514

510281

549905

552103

524312

526693

518474

581881

553927

582765

529576

548577

517852

582337

582337

548572

552027

521224

563763

553590

516444

549905

516444

520763

551912

524747

533335

563717

549514

552270

1465

1466

1467

1468

1469

1470

1471

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H30

15H30

13H30

13H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

14H

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30
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U15 Div 3 / Phase 2

U14 Niveau Unique / Phase 2

U14 Niveau Unique / Phase 2

56167.1

56168.1

56255.2

56256.2

56257.2

56282.2

56283.2

56285.2

Plancoet Arguenon 2

Beaussais Rance Frém 1

Tregor Fc 11

Pabu A.S. 11

Begard Cs 11

Gj Pays Broons Lanre 11

Gj Breizh Mene 11

Pleudihen Stade 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

16/03/2019

16/03/2019

23/02/2019

23/02/2019

23/02/2019

23/02/2019

23/02/2019

23/02/2019

02/02/2019

02/02/2019

09/02/2019

09/02/2019

09/02/2019

09/02/2019

09/02/2019

09/02/2019

Poule E

Poule A

Poule B

21251649

21251650

21257765

21257767

21257769

21257819

21257821

21257825

Pledeliac Us Hunauda 11

Coetmieux Fc Camp 12

Gj Sud Goelo 11

Gj Argoat Fc 11

Lannion Servel As 11

U.S. Quessoy 11

Ploumagoar R.C. 11

Pleudihen Stade 11

502109

522976

581871

531051

502282

552266

548573

515582

582337

582610

552593

548572

553216

509653

540887

515582

1472

1473

1474

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

13H30

15H30

14H30

15H30

13H30

15H

15H30

16H


